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
floors, lots of tile, disposal, thermo 
controlled heat, large wardrobe 
rlo«e»s, block wall fenced and 
many other features For appoint­ 
ment to see call

$1250 Down
3 Bedroom% 2 Baths

G.I. Resole 4]/2 %
This exceptional home It located 
west of Hawthorne Blvd It fea­ 
tures wall to wall carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes, rear living room, 
open kitchen with built-in break­ 
fast bar, disposal, large wardrobe 
closers, hardwood floors. Double 
garage, covered patio, block wall 
fenced, nicely landscaped. Many 
other features. For apoplnfment to 
see, call 1

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Sit Back
and Relax

Let someone el<«- pay the rentt 
A brand new 7-bedroom and 3- 
bedroom double with all the neces­ 
sary bullt-lns for comfortable liv­ 
ing See at

21603 NORMANDIF.
And make offer. Including tradei

Independence 
Realty

17101 Hawthorne Blvd.

FA 1-3915 FR 6-5444

RAZOR SHARP
3 bedroom, 1'« bath home with 
fireplace, FA heat, carpet. Block 
fence. Deluxe arra. Hurry for this

FR 6 0477 DA

FOR SALE OR RENT
I twdroom home, IV. baths, 2'4 
yrs. old Nice tract $875 down. 
$110 per mo. Inc. taxes *nd In- 
surance. Rent $12» per mo. Vacant 
22035 Garston Ave., Torrence. Own­ 
er GE 19823,

NO. TORRANCE horn*. I bedrms, 
baths, wall t* wall carpeting. 

Near public and parochial schls. 
Near So. Bay Shopping Center. 

DA 9 -3JU

Make Offer
I eavinn c o i/n t r y, 1 bedroom, 7 
baths. So. Wood Ig. G.I. Will take 
second

5106 Jacques St. 
FR 6-0891

VICTORIA KNOLLS
IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM

G.I. RESALE
LOTS OF FXTRAS 

LOW DOWN
PAYMENT AGENT 

DON BISHOF- FR 
EVES. FR 13444

Amazing
$895 Down

Buys this spar lous 4 bedroom and 
rten home with 7 baths and 7 
fenced yards. Ideally situated An 
nulet street. Near schools and 
shopping. Total price, lir.SOO.

OS 9-2533
13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

SET YOUR "SIGHTS ~one~real liv­ 
able home in one of Tofrance's 
finest residential areas. 3 bedrms. 
and I8'x74' rumpus room. Hard­ 
wood floors, natural finish wood­ 
work, built-in range and oven. 
Spotless condition Inside and out. 
Extra large 2-car garage. 2 fire- 
placet and barbecue. tt1,900. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR 
FA 1-5*49.

SMALL 1 bedroom house In Lawn- 
dale. tlOOO full price. $2500 down, 
payments Mi per mo. R-7 lot, 
approx. 50x150'. Submit cash of 
far. Call Mr. Korda, FA 1-7113, 
evtl. DA 3- n 17.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4101 ffedondo Beach Blvd.

f R 9-8491
(Across from South Bay

Shopping Center)

NICE CLEAN
3 Bedroom Home 

Carpeting, drapes, garbage dispos­ 
al, built-in TV, landscaped, de­ 
tached double garage, fenced In 
yard, newly decorated. Close to 
everything. An excellent buy for 
someone Interested.

FA 8-6870

$2500 Down
1 bedrooms, 1*4 baths. Sparkling 
clean, w/w carpeting In llv rm. 
din area & hall. Ash cablpets, 
cement blk wall yd. on secluded 
st. P.P. $19,500-Owner says submit.

Open House
Sun 17 * P M.

16923 Daphne

EVE. 2-2IM 
RIVIERA VILLAGE

So. Torrance
2 Bdrm. and Den

$725 Down
At $14,500 full price with 
a terrific view this house 
must sell. Includes huge 
fireplace, beamed ceiling, 
built-in barbeque, slate pa­ 
tio.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorn* Blvd.

FR 8-2294

2 on a Lot
Unbelievable 

Only $12,9500 F.P.
7-bedroom and den with l bed 
loom unit in rear. $1500 down - 
total payment of $97 per month. 
Rear unit now rented for $50 per 
month. Sound good?

Call

OS 9-2533
or Drive to

13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

But Hurry! 

No Money,
That's No Problem
You need only good credit to 
move into this newlv iler.orati-d J- 
bedroom home with sparkling 
hardwood floors and built-in break­ 
fast nook, Bu! hr t o all   - e 
4'i% loan available to anyone. 
No qualifying and no loan fees

OS 9-2533 
13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

Multiple Listings
7 HOUSeS ON CORNER I.O1 
Harbor City. One .1 brdroom *nrl 
one 7-bedroom. Income $200 mo. 
Price, $77,500 Approximately $o500 
down, only $100 month

HARRY BOWKLR
75S31 S. western Ave.

DA 6-5680
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

Home with huge family 
room, rock fireplace. Try 
$ 18,500 with $3900 dn.

Hollypark Realty 
FR 9-2453

Lets for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

Sparkling New 
Ocean View

Built for You
1 bedrm., P* bath, shake roof, 
siding, all bullt-ins .everything! 
See and you will buv. West on 
Torr. Blvd. to Prospect, north to 
sign at Paulina. From $19,995, 
as low as $795 down. 

FR 5-1198, TR 5 05SA, eves I-R 5-9704

Income Property for Sale 94 'ticome Property for Sale °4

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) W

HILLS _ Deluxe-Luxury
Ranches $10.500 UP,

HERB STONE, Realtor 
73906 Crenshaw DA 6 -7343 
Eves. FR 5-6596 or DA 6-0048

'T'S CASH ON THE QUICK through 
Corrance Press want-ads To Sell 
Buv Trade. Hire Recover a tos». 
article, phone DA 5-1515.

& 2 Bedrm. . $74.SO up

Apartments^
College, Church, Park, Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

DA 3-9404

INCOME
  SPECIALS };

16 UNITS
Two » unit apartment houses. l'» years old, §0x740' lot, fenced back 
yard. 2 bedrooms *ach. Tile baths, garbage disposals. Can b» bought 
separately. $47,500 aach, $10,000 down.

5 UNITS
Torranre Blvd. Incom- J400 per month. 1't years plrl. Only $37,500 F.P.

8 DELUXE UNITS
7 7 Bedroom units furnished and one 3 bedroom unit. $720 per month 
scheduled income. $55,000 with $15,000 down.

2 HOUSES ON C-2 LOT
Lol S0xl25'. J bedrooms each with ISO sq. tt. per house, hardwood 
floors, newly redecorated. * years old. Income of $170 per month. Full 
price $18,985 with $4000 down and payments of $100 per month.

Roy Shaw, Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461

Between Western and Normandie 

Income $644 Mo.
Including Owner's Apt. 
seautlful deluxe 5-stucco unit. 0

Real Estate Wanted 114

Beautiful deluxe 5-stucco unit. One i 
yaw old. Owner's apt. Is gorge­ 
ous. 1600 sq. ft. 2 bedrooms, fire- 
place In den, }'* pullman baths, 
rich caepBting and custom drapes. 
Three 1-bedroom apartments new­ 
ly furnished. One 2-bodroom un­ 
furnished. All hardwood floors. 
Built-ins, ownrr's apt. 5 closed ga­ 
rages on paved alley. Beautifully 
landscaped. Must set to appreci­ 
ate.

Kaye Porter 
Realtor

17224 Crenshaw Blvd.

__ DAJ3-7324__
Business Properties
Fer Sale cr Lease 96

Listings
Wanted

For Equities
Dependable
Realty, Inc.
FR 8-5238

Aoartmants for Rent
(Furnished) 1JO

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apti. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23 1st JE 4-1179

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE~
Single & l-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beai>t. 
landscaped surrounding*. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ino rrn., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
can-eling, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free4 1959 mod. auto, washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. er dee>. 
$78-$100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Raima* Apts., ISM 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA I-28M er 
If no ans FR 5-9403.

Lovely Brand New 
Shamrock Apts.

2 Bedroom apartment*. 
Best in No. Torrance. $110 
per mo. Call FR 5-4618 

*tor appt. or drive by 1769! 
Yukon to see.

$85 [~ 

Modern I-Bedroom
garage, oak floors, furnaee anal 
shower. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
AAgr.-~1435 W. 719ttt St.

FA 8-8502
CLEAN furnished cottage apts., near 

town. Lights, water, hot water *4. 
Bachelor, S52.50. 1-bed room, MS. 
Adults, no pets. 1840 Terrene* 
Blvd. FA 1-1769.

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income, needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA (-8441.

House* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

CAFE "for lease. Going business, 
fully equipped. $150 mo. 25341 Bella 
Porte, Harbor City. DA 6-0309 or 

DA 6 9876

Business Properties
For Sale er Lease 99

A^T'ACRVA'GT,' ?Jir3Ja*cref ̂ mT s
acres at $16,500 per acre. Hobbs 
Real Estate, 1017 Avalon Blvd., 
Wllmlngton, TE 54788.

Real Estate Wanted 114

ORIENTAL
CASH BUYERS

WAITING
Home*, Lots, Income Property

PHOTO MULTIPLE LISTINGS 
RELIABLE MARKET ANALYSIS 
FAST, COURTEOU SSERVICE 
ESTABISHED DEPENDABLE 

OFFICE
Call U*

FOR IMMEDIATE SALE

KEN NAKAOKA CO.
15219 S. Western Ave.

pay all cash.
______ OS 9 2533___ ___

BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell things 
you're through with through Tor 
ranee Press WANT ADS for rash

Brand New

Deluxe
Homes, 3 bedrms., l'/2 
baths, fireplace, built-ins, 
garages. Children o.lc. $165 

and $175 mo.

Ocean View 
Redondo Area

DA 5-0773 _ FR _2-267l
$45, i-bedroom cottage. Call FA  - 

4751 or see Mr. Flshtr at 714A
Amapola, Torrance.

2 BEDROOM house, 2 children O.K. 
S90 per mo. 2060 748th St., Lomita. 

DA 62210

UNFURNISHED house, 2 bedrooms.
Near Western Ave. Adults. $9S.

REALTOR DA 60608

2 Bedrm furnished. Garbage disposal, 
TV antenna, automatic washer. 
WO J»V. 255th It., Lomita___

FURN. large 1-bdrm. lower duplev 
in Lomita Pines. Nice yard. 
Adults. $7250. FA 1-3468.

BACHELOR apt. Clean, walking dis­ 
tance to downtown. Available June 
1. FA 8-48*5.

2-BDRM. turn. apt. All unttitles pd. 
w w carpeting. 25203 Bell* Port* 
Ave. By wk. or mo. DA 4-7398.

118.25 wk. Roomy 1-txlrm. furnish^ 
ed apt. J children welcome. 

DA 4-2553

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
child ok. FA 89920.

FURNISHED apt. for rant, utilities 
paid, pool prlvlledges. 3 rooms, 
Ideal for couple or single. 

DA 6-9033.

LARGE Clean 1 bdrm. apt., garage, 
disposal. Child O.K. FA 1-4328. In­ 
quire 1(801 Crenshaw, apt. S.

BACHELOR Apt. Cooking facilities, 
refira. 3 blks. from downtown Torr. 
$38 mo. Utilities furn. FA 8-686.V

LARGE Newly decorated 1 bedroom 
furn. apt. AfMIs. 722 Portola. 

FA 0-0858

195. 2-BDRM. house. Fenced yard, 
near South Bay Shopping Center. 

EX 85263

Rooms for Rent 123

Houses for Reni 
(Furnished) 117

LADY will share lovely house with 
employed woman. Sep. bedrm. A 
kiTprivileges $45. DA 4-477* eve*.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
SMALL 1 bedroom house In Lawn- 

dale. Large lot. Close to May Co. 
$65 mo. Plus utilities. Call Mr. 
Karda, FA 1-2113, eves. DA 3-7217.

HOUSE for rent, furnished. 1-bedrm. 
Adults only. 24243 Neece Ave., 
Walterla. FR 5-1785.

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 
sq. ft. downtown area. 

FA 8-0930

Rent 33

Apartmtnts for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

DANIELS-HAKE APARTMENTS
Spacious Modern 2 Bedroom Apartments Witri:

WANTED: Garage to rent for ptch- 
UP truck.

TE 474*3

WANTED Garage to rent tar §ta*» 
age advertising material. So, Bay 
area._ AX^ j-j57*_ *n_**_ _*_Pj _** _

rurnitim. 194

Wall to wall carpeting 
Beamed Celling 
Natural Wood Cabinets 
Waste King Garbage 
Disposal 

Garage
Stove and Refrigerator 
Available on Request 
Children Welcomed

•ft Acoustic Celling
•fi Newly redecorated throughout
•ft Natural Wood Cabinet*
 tV Waste King Garbage Disposal
yv Garage
•ft Stove and Refrigerator 

	Available on Request
 ft Children Welcomed

$120 and $125 Per Month

25220 LOYTAN ST., TORRANCE
(Near Jumping JacK Restaurant and Hwy. 101)

Call for Appointment
Mri. R. L. Hake (day and eve.) TE 2-M23 
Mr. R. W. Daniels (evenings only) FR 9-72S4

GREENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

You don't have to own your »wn 
home to live graciously. Spacious 
1-bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, $69 
per month; also 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment, completely turnlshed, $95. 
Conveniently located near schools, 
shopping, transportation, beautiful 
grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

Ideal for Newlyweds 
New 600 sq. ft, single bedroom 
apt Lower. Hardwood floors, dis­ 
posal, walk In closets, large linen 
cupboards, tile In large kitchen 
with eatlno area, lots of cabinets 
in natural finish. 12x17' »ront 
room Storage in garage. See to 
appreciate $70 FA 8-4218.

1432-1434 Plaza del Amo^ 

Modern 2 Bedroom
1340 W ?53rd ST.. HARBOR CITY 

Carpeted, oarbape disposal, park 
Ina area Adults, will take up to 
2 children. Call for details.

DA 3-4444
Evenings DA 6-0219

LARGE Clean 1 4, 2 bdrm. apts., ga­ 
rage, disposal. Child O.K. FA 1-4321 
Inquire, 16801 Crenahaw, apt. 5.

$75 "2~BiDR^OM lfHple7r~3 year* 
old. Key at Apt. 2, Children O.K. 
20502 S. Harvard. ___

~»Tj~B*drrn *pts., furn. It unfum. 
Auto washer, disposal, It carports. 
MO * UP. 30624 S. Western.

Modern 1 -Bdrm Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front & 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $65. 
Stove and refrigerator available. !

JO-SANDRA I 
GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
^ FA 8-8502

NewDelux Apts
I Bedroom, unfurn...$74.50
1-Bedroom, furn, water 
free, disposal, ant. for TV
2-Bedroom, unfurn. $80 up

SEPULVEDA APTS
2179 Sepulveda

FA 8-1001

NEW 3 bedroom l'» bath A, i bpci- 
room apts W W carpeting, built- 

in* & garbage disposal. 2404 
Matthews. Redondo, 

call FR 9-4116.

These folks had t* 
send back their 
bpautlful 4 room out­ 
fit with stove and 
refrigerator. Th a v 
paid in $375; bal­ 
ance due $219. Take 
over payments of 
$9 50 month, and It's 
yours. Ask for Rob­ 
ert's group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, J047 T*T- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tues. & Sat. 9-4. Sue) M 
noon to S. FA 8-0930.

FINANCE CO.

UNFURN. 1 large bedrm. apt. Clean. 
Ipnced yard, parking space. $57 50. 
1541 W ?04th St Inquire front 
apt. or call DA 4-6203 or PL 59744 
after 4:30.

2-BEDROOM .v Wall to
wall carppi r disposal,
water paid. . > Porte.

DA i 1208 ,

DUPLEX, 2 bedrm, fenced yard. 
Furn. or unfurn. Near downtown. 
Adults. Days FA 85454, eves 

FA 8-391*

Must Sell
5 rooms of QUALITY FURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 
J7637*. Payments of $15.43 a 
month Includes General Electric 
refrigerator. O'Keefe and Merritt 
range, Kroehler living room set, 
Philco automatic washer, 5 piece 
Virtue dinette set, l bedroom set 
with Simmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 74" Svlvania TV, veeu- 
iirrt cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes. Misc. Items include toaster, 
iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio. 
Ask for lot No. «07. Items 113 
through 16.1 Out of state credit 
O.K. See dally *.30-f. Sat. 'til (,. 
Sun. !!-«. Shown at 1332 E. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7-44M.

Take Over Payments

On 71" Motorola TV. 
$107 «S. M per month. .

Balance

$19.50, 2-BDRM. »Pt. with laundry
room. Children Plav yd. See Mr.
Smith, Apt. 1, 1*49 W. With St.

l-BFDROOM modern apt. Close In. 
Stove and retrlg available. >60 
per mo. DA 6-0271.

1 AND 7 large bedroom apts. Dispos­ 
al, garage. Children OK. Nr. Nor- 
mandle Pk. $49.50, MO. FR I-1 »OA.

NEW deluxe J-bedroom~~«pti~BuHN 
Ins, garages. Children OK. 

DA 9-4797

McMahans 
1306 Sartori 
FA 8-1252

1 & 7-BDRM, apts. Disposal, garage, 
children ok. S49.S0 and MS. 

FR 8180*

$45.Adults on 
ly. 2043 Carson

FA 1-594*

FURNITURE
Finance company repossession. 4
complete rooms, excellent condl- 

! titon. Range, family size refrlger
 tor, living room, bedroom, dining 

! room group with many extras.
Balance due, (319. Pay 14 a week. 

i Sfe at Hub, 117? S. La Brea. In- 
! olewood, near Century.

24 hr. Classified Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515
I


